Windsor Windows and Doors
         Pinnacle Select Clad Performance Ratings
Series Window Type
Operator
Type
Performance
Option
Tested Callout
Tested Frm
Width (in)
Tested Frm
Height (in)
PG Rating
+DP
(psf)
-DP
(psf)
+STP
(psf)
-STP
(psf)
Water
(psf)
Air
(cfm/ft²)
Vasd
(MPH)
Vult
(MPH)
Awning Push-Out Standard 4836-1 48 36 CW-PG70-AP 70 70 105 105 10.50 0.07 165 213
Awning Crank-Out Standard 6060-1 60 60 LC-PG50-AP 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.08 140 180
Awning Push-Out Standard 6060-1 60 60 LC-PG40-AP 40 40 60 60 6.00 0.09 125 161
Casement Picture Standard 4878 48 78 CW-PG70-FW 70 70 105 105 10.50 0.11 165 213
Casement Crank-Out Standard 3096-1 30 96 R-PG65-C 65 65 98 98 9.75 0.01 159 206
Casement Crank-Out Standard 4266-1 42 66 LC-PG60-C 60 60 90 90 9.00 0.05 153 198
Casement Push-Out Standard 3672-1 36 72 CW-PG50-C 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.07 140 180
Casement Picture Standard 7278 72 78 CW-PG50-FW 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.07 140 180
Casement Crank-Out Standard 3678-1 36 78 LC-PG50-C 50 50 75 75 7.50 0.07 140 180
Casement Crank-Out Standard 3684 36 84 CW-PG40-C 40 40 60 60 6.00 0.08 125 161
Casement Crank-Out Standard 4272 42 72 CW-PG40-C 40 40 60 60 6.00 0.07 125 161
Casement Picture Standard 7296 72 96 CW-PG40-FW 40 40 60 60 6.00 0.02 125 161
Casement Push-Out Standard 3678-1 36 78 R-PG40-C 40 40 60 60 6.00 0.07 125 161
French Casement Push-Out Standard 6072 60 72 CW-PG30-C 30 30 45 45 4.60 0.26 108 140
DP = Design Pressure Vasd = Nominal Design Wind Speed
STP = Structural Test Pressure Vult = Ultimate Design Wind Speed
Pinnacle Select Clad
Page 1 of 1
Product Performance
6/14/2024